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COLORES COLOURS COULEURS

FUNCIONAL

• Secador de manos ultra-rápido:
secado total en 10-15 segundos,
sin mover las manos.
• Secado rápido. No utiliza aire
caliente. Menor consumo eléctrico
que los secadores convencionales.

CÓMODO Y FÁCIL DE USAR

• Se introducen verticalmente las
manos mojadas en la apertura de
la parte superior del secador, y
sin moverlas en pocos segundos
se secan eficazmente. Al retirarlas
el secador se para.
• El agua se recoge en un tanque
situado en la parte inferior.

DISEÑO INNOVADOR

• Aparte de su funcionalidad, el
diseño es un aspecto también
muy importante del secador,
convirtiéndose así en un elemento
decorativo dentro del baño.

HIGIÉNICO Y ECOLÓGICO

• Diseño sanitario: las manos no
entran en contacto con ninguna
parte de la unidad. El agua no
salpica al suelo ni al usuario.
• No genera ningún residuo.

FUNCTIONAL

• Ultra fast hand dryer: Total hand
drying in 10-15 seconds without
hand movement.
• Fast Drying. No hot air flow
used. Less electric consumption
than regular hand dryers.

COMFORTABLE AND EASY TO
USE

• Put your wet hands still vertically
into the dryer top opening and in
few seconds they will be efficiently
dried. The hand dryer stops when
you remove your hands from the
unit.
• Water is contained in a little tank
inside the dryer.

INNOVATING DESIGN

• The hand dryer is not only highly
efficient but also stylish becoming
a decorating element in your
facility.

HYGIENIC AND ECOLOGIC

• Sanitary design: Your hands do
not touch the unit at all and the
water does not drop on to the floor
neither on you.
• Waste-free.

FONCTIONNEL

• Sèche main ultra rapide: durée
totale de séchage 10-15 secondes
sans aucun mouvement des mains.
• Séchage rapide. Il n'utilise pas
de l'air chaud. Consommation
électrique inférieure aux séchoirs
conventionnels.

CONFORTABLE ET FACILITE À
UTILISER

• Mettez vos mains mouillées
verticalement dans l'ouverture se
trouvant en haut du sèche main
et en quelques secondes elles sont
totalement sèches. Le sèche main
s’arrête dés que vous retirez vos
mains de l’appareil.
• L'eau est retenue dans un petit
bac installé à l'intérieur.

CONCEPTION INNOVATRICE

• Le sèche main n’est pas seu-
lement hautement efficace mais
aussi stylé d’une manière le trans-
formant en un élément décoratif
dans la salle de bain.

HYGIÉNIQUE ET ECOLOGIQUE

• Design sanitaire: les mains ne
touchent aucunement l’appareil
et l’eau ne tombe pas sur le sol ni
sur vous même.
• Absence de déchet.

LA MEJOR SOLUCIÓN THE BEST SOLUTION LA MEILLEURE SOLUTION

SNOW WHITE ALUMINIUM BLACK BCK

ATLANTIC BLUE DEEP BLUE

CHERRY RED BORDEAUX RED F1

GROC CHAMPAGNE



La protección antibacterias Micro-
ban® se añade al plástico durante
la fabricación del secador Veltia y
permanece durante toda su vida
útil haciéndolo aún más higiénico.
!! Microban® protección antibacterias, como
parte integrada de nuestro producto es un valor
higiénico agregado a las prácticas higiénicas
normales, no un sustituto.

ZERO SMELL

Veltia elimina los malos olores del
aire gracias a este novedoso
sistema que ningún otro secador
en el mundo ofrece. De esta
manera Veltia permite tener un
ambiente más limpio y agradable
en los servicios.

Microban® antibacterial protection
technology is built in Veltia during
manufacturing. Thus Veltia is
doubly hygienic to use and the
protection cannot wear away.
!! Microban® antibacterial protection, as an
integrated part of our product development is
intended as a hygienic addition to normal
cleaning practices, not a substitute.

ZERO SMELL

Veltia removes bad smells from
the air thanks to this new system
not offered by any other hand
dryer in the world. Thus Veltia
offers a cleaner and more pleasant
environment in your bathrooms.

Microban® antibacterial protection
technology is built in Veltia during
manufacturing. Thus Veltia is
doubly hygienic to use and the
protection cannot wear away.
!! Microban®, une protection contre les bacté-
ries, comme une partie composée de notre
produit, il ne substitue pas les practiques
hygiéniques normales.

ZERO SMELL

Veltia élimine les odeurs mau-
vaises d'air grâce à ce système
nouveau qu'aucun autre sèche
mains offre dans le monde. De
cette façon Veltia permet d'avoir
une atmosphère plus propre et
agréable dans les toilettes.

rapide, efficace, esthétique, sans déchet
et hygiénique!

rápido, efectivo, estético, limpio e higiénico!

fast, effective, aesthetic, waste-free and hygienic!



• Micro-corrientes de aire de alta
velocidad: realizan un eficiente,
rápido y placentero secado, mien-
tras proporcionan en las manos
la sensación de un agradable
masaje.

• Secado completo por soplado:
más de 300 salidas de aire que
desprenden el agua rápidamente
de las manos.

• Operación automática: un sensor
infrarrojo de proximidad detecta
la presencia de las manos
insertadas y pone en marcha el
aparato.

• Depósito lleno*: una vez que el
depósito está casi en su nivel
máximo se genera una señal de
alarma sonora y otra visual en el
panel frontal del secador.

• Seguridad: si el sensor es
activado durante un tiempo
superior al normal, el secador se
para automáticamente a los 25
segundos.

• High speed air micro-streams:
accomplish an efficient, quick,
and pleasant drying while give
your hands the feeling of an
enjoyable massage.

• Complete air drying: more than
300 air nozzles quickly remove all
the water from your hands.

• Automatic Operation:  an infra-
red proximity sensor detects your
hands in the unit and starts it up.

• Tank Full*: once the water in
the tank reaches the maximum
level an audible alarm is generated
as well as a visual indication on
the dryer front panel.

• Security: if the infra-red sensor
is activated for a period longer
than normal the dryer stops after
25 seconds.

• Des micro-courant d'air circulent
à grande vitesse: accomplissant
un séchage efficace, rapide et
plaisant, procurant en même
temps à vos mains la sensation
d’un agréable massage.

• Séchage à air complet: plus de
300 buses d'air déplacent tout
l'eau de vos mains.

• Opération automatique: dés
l'introduction des mains à l'intérieur
de l'appareil, elles sont détectées
par un système infra-rouge déclan-
chant le démarrage de l’appareil.

• Bac plein*: une fois l’eau atteint
le niveau maximum dans le bac,
un signal sonore et un autre visuel
sont déclanchés et signalés sur la
partie frontale du sèche main.

• Sécurité: Si le détecteur infra-
rouge est activé pendant un temps
supérieur au normale, le sèche
main s'arrête automatiquement
au bout de 25 secondes.

FUNCIONAMIENTO HOW IT WORKS FONCTIONNEMENT

TANK
FULL

*El secador siempre funcionará aunque
el nivel máximo de agua sea alcanzado.

*Although tank full level is reached the
hand dryer keeps 100% operative.

*Même si le niveau d’eau dans le bac
est atteint, le sèche main reste opération-
nel à 100%.

it works!

asseca!!
il sèche!!!



1. El secador va colgado en la
pared mediante colocación prévia
de un ángulo metálico sujetado
por 3 tornillos.

2. Una vez el secador se encuentra
suspendido del soporte, se fija a
la pared en su parte inferior me-
diante un tornillo antirrobo, que
gracias a su singular forma sólo
puede ser operado con una llave
especial.

*El soporte, los tornillos y la llave especial
son suministradas con el producto. El
tanque dispone también de un dispositivo
antirobo.

1. Fasten the metal support to the
wall with 3 screws and then hang
the dryer on the support.

2. Once the unit is hanging from
the support, screw it to the wall by
means of a security screw that can
only be screwed in with a special
tool.

*Metal support, screws, and security tool
are all supplied along with the dryer. The
tank have a security mechanism as well.

1. Accrochez le support métallique
sur le mur grâce à 3 vis, ensuite
accrochez le sèche main sur le
support.

2. Une fois l’appareil est accroché
au support vous le visez en utilisant
par mesure de sécurité des vis
antivol ne pouvant être manier que
par des outils spéciaux.

*Le support métallique, les vis et les
outils de sécurité sont livrés avec
l’appareil. Le bac a aussi un dispositif
antivol.

INSTALACIÓN INSTALLATION INSTALLATION

Especificaciones técnicas

MODELO

Voltaje Nominal
Voltage / Voltage

Potencia
Power / Puissance

Peso Neto
Net Weight / Poids Net

Dimensiones
H x W x L (mm)
Dimensions / Mesures

Sistema de Secado
Drying System
Système de de séche

Engineering specifications

230V

220/230/240V~
50Hz/60Hz

1,760 W (8 A)

9,55 kg

617 x 300 x 195

Más de 300 salidas con
velocidades alrededor de
200 km/h

Over 300 Air nozzles with an
air speed around 200 km/h

Plus de 300 buses d’air avec
une vitesse de l’airavoisinant
200 km/h

Spécifications techniques

120V

110/120V~
50Hz/60Hz

1,749 (15.9 A)

9,55 kg

617 x 300 x 195

Más de 300 salidas con
velocidades alrededor de
200 km/h

Over 300 Air nozzles with an
air speed around 200 km/h

Plus de 300 buses d’air avec
une vitesse de l’airavoisinant
200 km/h

300 mm 195 mm

617 mm
Especificaciones sujetas a cambio sin previo
aviso

Tech Specs subject to change without previous
notice

Des spécifications soumises à un échange sans
un avis préalable
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FOREST HILLS. KLOOF - 3610
KWAZULU NATAL
SOUTH AFRICA

TELF./FAX + 27 317 62 23 69

EMAIL:
lbahlmann@veltia.com

www.veltia.com

© Veltek Systems, s.l.  Dep. Leg: B-18.646-2005Diseño gráfico: Aida Garriga



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /Description <<
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000500044004600206587686353ef901a8fc7684c976262535370673a548c002000700072006f006f00660065007200208fdb884c9ad88d2891cf62535370300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef653ef5728684c9762537088686a5f548c002000700072006f006f00660065007200204e0a73725f979ad854c18cea7684521753706548679c300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /FRA <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020b370c2a4d06cd0d10020d504b9b0d1300020bc0f0020ad50c815ae30c5d0c11c0020ace0d488c9c8b85c0020c778c1c4d560002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken voor kwaliteitsafdrukken op desktopprinters en proofers. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /PTB <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents for quality printing on desktop printers and proofers.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /NoConversion
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /NA
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure true
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles true
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /NA
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


